
Peer Coaches (Entity) /County Alger Baraga Chippewa Delta Dickinson Gogebic Houghton Iron Keweenaw Luce Mackinac Marquette Menominee Ontonagon Schoolcraft

Russell Beaudry (GLRC) X

Phone: 906-458-0467

E-mail: rbeaudry@greatlakesrecovery.org

Deb Pascoe (GLRC) X

Phone: 906-251-0752

E-mail: dpascoe@greatlakesrecovery.org

Andrea Kokko (GLRC)                   X

Phone: (906) 458-2201

E-mail: akokko@ greatlakesrecovery.org

Rebecca Bussineau (GLRC) X

Phone: 906-458-1386

E-mail: rbussineau@greatlakesrecovery.org

Kevin Frievalt (GLRC) X X

Phone: 906-458-0375

E-mail: kfrievalt@greatlakesrecovery.org

Melissa Henderson (GLRC) X X

Phone: 906-458-1594

E-mail: mhenderson@greatlakesrecovery.org

Justin Mandosking (Sault Tribe) X

Phone: 906-203-4700

E-mail: JMandosking@saulttribe.net

Rachel McCord (Sault Tribe) X

Phone: 906-440-8033

E-mail: rmccord@saulttribe.net

Lucas Gardiner (Bay Mills Indian Community) X

Phone: 906-630-4344

E-mail: lgardiner@baymills.org

Trista Leblanc (Bay Mills Indian Community) X

Phone: 906-248-8362 (office) 

Phone: 906-440-0914 (cell)

E-mail: taleblanc@baymills.org

Roberta Binz (Phoenix House) X

Phone: (906) 364-0208

E-mail: robertabinz@gmail.com

Mike Gaunt (Phoenix House) X X X X X

Phone: (906) 370-8133

E-mail: mgaunt@phoenixhouse.com

Jenifer Anderson (Phoenix House) X X X X X

Phone: (906) 369-5781

E-mail: janderson@phoenixhouse.com

Eric Cromell (Phoenix House) X X X X X

Phone: (906) 231-4655

E-mail: ecromell@phoenixhouse.com

Ryan Redmond (Superior Housing Solutions) X X X X

Phone: (248) 563-9988

E-mail: rredmond@superiorhousingsolutions.org

Michelle Metz (Superior Housing Solutions) X X X X

Phone: (773) 844-9151

E-mail: mmetz@superiorhousingsolutions.org

Crystal Smiltneek (Superior Housing Solutions) X

Phone: 906-221-3520

E-mail: csmiltneek@superiorhousingsolutions.org

Jeffery Anderson (Superior Housing Solutions) X X

Phone: 906-204-5074

E-mail: janderson@superiorhousingsolutions.org

Kassy Kallio (Dial Help) X X

Phone:(906) 482-9077

E-mail: kkallio@dialhelp.org

Ashlee Henry (LMAS) X X X X

Phone: 906-240-9071

E-mail: Ahenry@lmasdhd.org
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